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Community groups in Hackney are running  
pop-up clinics for ages 18+ who need their  
first dose and for second doses of the  
Pfizer vaccine. 

THE COVID-19 
VACCINE VAN 
is coming to you



• �To guarantee your appointment please ring  
020 8356 3111  

• Walk-ins are available subject to availability

Getting the vaccine helps protect yourself and others and helps  
#KeepHackneySafe hackney.gov.uk/coronavirus-vaccine

In partnership with Bangla Housing, Kanlungan, Halkevi Community Centre,  
Coffee Afrik, Community African Network, Irish Elderly Advice Network,  
Community African Network, Turkish Cypriot Community Association and  
Uprising Community Club
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Morningside  
Community Centre  
Cresset Road E9 6SJ
Sunday 27 June 12–4pm

Pembury  
Community Centre  
Atkins Square E8 1FA 
Saturday 3 July
Sunday 4 July  
12–4pm

Halkevi  
Community Centre  
Dalston Lane E8 3DF
Wednesday 7 July  
10.30am–2.30pm

Hindle House  
Community Centre  
Arcola Street E8 2DZ
Saturday 10 July 12–4pm

Ridley Road Market  
Ridley Road E8 2NH
Wednesday 14 July 10am–2pm

St Thomas More Church  
9 Henry Road N4 2LH
Friday 16 July
Tuesday 20 July 
10am–2pm

Woodberry Down  
N4 1SN
Wednesday 21 July 10am–2pm

Clissold Park House  
Church Street N16 9HJ 
Saturday 24 July 11am–3pm

The Ark Suite  
Cricketfield Road E5 8NS
Monday 26 July 11am–3pm

Community COVID-19 vaccine clinics


